
          Date :26-09-2022 

                                                             Extension of Bid Submission date 

 ‘’CORRIGENDUM’’ 

The date of tender (Bid Submission last date) is hereby extended as per detail given 

below and Bid opening date is rescheduled:  

Tender Id Name of Work  Last Date of Submission  

HPNLU/Adv./Tenders/2022-

23/08 

Supply of Plumbering 

Material to Himachal 

Pradesh National Law 

university on Rate Contract 

Basis for One year  

Ipto 30-09-2022 at 17.00 PM 

HPNLU/Adv./Tenders/2022-

23/09 

Supply of Electrical Material  
to Himachal Pradesh 
National Law University  on 
Rate Contract Basis  for One 
Year 

Upto 30-09-2022 at 17.00 PM 
 

   

 

Other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged. 

 

SD/- 
Registrar  
HPNLU, Shimla 
 
 
 
 

          

 
HIMACHAL PRADESH NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, SHIMLA 

16 MILE, SHIMLA-MANDI NATIONAL HIGHWAY, GHANDAL   
DISTRICT SHIMLA, HIMACHAL PRADESH-171014 

  Ph. 0177-2779802, 0177-2779803, Fax: 0177-2779802 
Website:http://hpnlu.ac.in 

 

   


